












































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2023年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 40330824 40353221 22397 

2日 0:00 40353221 40375351 22130 

3日 0:00 40375351 40397867 22516 

4日 0:00 40397867 40420104 22237 

5日 0:00 40420104 40442889 22785 

6日 0:00 40442889 40465514 22625 

7日 0:00 40465514 40487188 21674 

8日 0:00 40487188 40509747 22559 

9日 0:00 40509747 40532192 22445 

10日 0:00 40532192 40554782 22590 

11日 0:00 40554782 40576391 21609 

12日 0:00 40576391 40599134 22743 

13日 0:00 40599134 40621939 22805 

14日 0:00 40621939 40644769 22830 

15日 0:00 40644769 40666776 22007 

16日 0:00 40666776 40689104 22328 

17日 0:00 40689104 40711968 22864 

18日 0:00 40711968 40734252 22284 

19日 0:00 40734252 40756782 22530 

20日 0:00 40756782 40779619 22837 

21日 0:00 40779619 40802349 22730 

22日 0:00 40802349 40824108 21759 

23日 0:00 40824108 40845906 21798 

24日 0:00 40845906 40868201 22295 

25日 0:00 40868201 40890744 22543 

26日 0:00 40890744 40912970 22226 

27日 0:00 40912970 40935139 22169 

28日 0:00 40935139 40958016 22877 

29日 0:00 40958016 40979870 21854 

30日 0:00 40979870 41001300 21430 

31日 0:00 41001300 41024298 22998 

合计 693474 

                                                          制表:曹兆芬


